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• Full line of Universal, LTS and Specialty Tips designed to out-perform the original manufacturers tips

• High Density Filters to guarantee maximum protection and to prevent contamination 

• Simplest to use and the most eco friendly reloading system on the market

• Artfully designed to minimize ejection force to reduce thumb strain 

• Wide seal area ensures a consistent and easy seal of tips 

• Available in Bulk, Reloads, Racked and Filtered versions

EXCEEDING ALL EXPECTATIONS
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EXCEEDING ALL EXPECTATIONS
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Pipette.com is proud to offer high quality advanced Pipette.com brand tips. After calibrating and selling 
pipettes for over 16 years, we know a good tip when we see one.  We took our time producing 
Pipette.com line of tips making sure they are able to exceed all your expectations for a quality disposable 
to enhance your research activities.   
 
Our American Made tips are molded with a high quality non-cytotoxic medical grade 100% virgin poly-
propylene in ISO & FDA Certified facility. They are manufactured under the highest quality control stand-
ards in the industry with complete traceability and hourly QC checks. All tips are checked for fit, function, 
reproducibility and certified FREE of RNase/DNase, Pyrogen/Endotoxins, Bioburden and PCR inhibitors. 
Packaging is printed with soy inks to eliminate heavy metals and cartons are made from 84% post con-
sumer newspaper. Sterile products are ISO 11137 certified and approved for in Diagnostics and GMP 
Labs. All tips have a wide seal area to reduce mounting force allowing tips to seal on worn out pipettor shafts.

Universal fitting tips

LTS Tips for Rainin LTStm pipettes

Specialty Tips for Matrix, Biohit

Macro 5ml and 10ML tips

Standard Bulk in double 
thick polyethylene bags

Eco friendly Eclipse 
packaging is made from 
biodegradable resins

Racked tips are packaged in 
sturdy anti-wobble racks

High Density ZAPtm Filters
to guarantee maximum protection 
and prevent contamination

Our product offering provides 
exceptional value with a  full line 
of Universal Tips, LTS style tips 
for Rainin LTStm pipettes and 
other specialty tips.

RACKED

RELOADS

BULK

FILTERED

Take advantage of unsurpassed quality & purity of 
our precise filter tips.  Molded with medical grade 
plastic, incorporating a robotically inserted 10 µm 
filter, autoclavable to 121°C and certified to be free of 
RNase/DNase contamination, Human DNA, Protease 
and certified non-pyrogenic our ZAPtm filter tips 
provide complete protection from sample carry-over.

ZAPtm Premier Aerosol  F i l ter  P ipette Tips



ANTI-WOBBLE RACK

REFFILS MANY RACKS

68.1% packaging, 31.9% usable product

0.5% renewable materials, 99.5% nonrenewable
petroleum based resin.

59.0% packaging*, 41.0% usable product

0.2% renewable materials, 99.8% nonrenewable
petroleum based resin.

47.3% packaging, 52.7% usable product

0.5% renewable materials, 99.5% nonrenewable
petroleum based resin.

39.8% packaging, 60.2% usable product

95% renewable materials. Compostabletip base 
from organic non-petroleum resin. Soy based 
vegetable inks.

0.65kg

0.51kg

0.45kg

Save with the ultimate Green solution vs competition

0.84kg

Reloads not only original 
but also many most popular 
brands of pipette tip racks 

Open Eclipse™ and grasp Snapload™
transfer top. Lift straight up slowly.

Align SnaploadTM transfer top over 
refillable rack and place onto rack.

Push down onto SnaploadTM transfer 
top to release refill plate. Return 
SnaploadTM top to EclipseTM refill stack.

Eclipsetm Reload Systems

Available for Universal and LTS tips

Reloads in 3 Easy Steps

Robust autoclavable
hinged rack design for 

worry free pipetting



Universal Fit Pipette Tips

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul

10ul XL

10ul XL

10ul XL

10ul XL

200ul Grad

200ul Grad

200ul Grad

200ul Grad

200ul Yellow

200ul Yellow

200ul Yellow

200ul Yellow

200ul Ext

200ul Ext

200ul Ext

300ul 

300ul 

300ul 

300ul 

1000/1250ul

1000/1250ul

1000/1250ul

1000/1250ul

1250ul wide

1250ul wide

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

G

G

G

H

H

H

H

I

I

I

I

J

J

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Racked

R/Sterile

UB-10

UE-10

UR-10

UR-10S

UB-10X

UE-10X

UR-10X

UR-10XS

UB-200G

UE-200G

UR-200G

UR-200GS

UB-200Y

UE-200Y

UR-200Y

UR-200YS

UB-200X

UR-200X

UR-200XS

UB-300

UE-300

UR-300

UR-300S

UB-1000

UE-1000

UR-1000

UR-1000S

UR-1000W

UR-1000WS

1000

1248

1152

1152

1000

1344

960

960

1000

960

960

960

1000

960

960

960

1000

576

576

1000

576

576

576

1000

480

576

576

576

576

$14.00

$22.00

$32.00

$36.00

$14.00

$24.00

$26.75

$29.95

$14.00

$16.50

$26.75

$29.95

$14.00

$16.50

$26.75

$29.95

$35.00

$33.00

$36.00

$19.00

$16.50

$24.00

$27.00

$18.00

$14.00

$24.00

$27.00

$24.00

$27.00

UB-10C

UE-10C

UR-10C

UR-10SC

UB-10XC

UE-10XC

UR-10XC

UR-10XSC

UB-200GC

UE-200GC

UR-200GC

UR-200GSC

UB-200YC

UE-200YC

UR-200YC

UR-200YSC

UB-200XC

UR-200XC

UR-200XSC

UB-300C

UE-300C

UR-300C

UR-300SC

UB-1000C

UE-1000C

UR-1000C

UR-1000SC

UR-1000WC

UR1000WSC

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

10

10

8

8

10

10

8

8

8

8

10000

12480

11520

11520

10000

13440

9600

9600

10000

9600

9600

9600

10000

9600

9600

9600

10000

4608

4608

10000

5760

4608

4608

10000

4800

4608

4608

4608

4608

$135

$210

$305

$342

$135

$230

$255

$290

$135

$158

$255

$290

$135

$158

$255

$290

$335

$251

$274

$180

$158

$183

$205

$170

$135

$183

$205

$183

$205

Universal Fit Filtered Pipette Tips

10ul

10ul XL

40ul

100ul

200ul

300ul 

1000ul

1000ul w/bore

A

B

C

D

E

H

I

J

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

UF-10

UF-10X

UF-40

UF-100

UF-200

UF-300

UF-1000

UF-1000W

1152

960

960

960

960

576

576

576

$59.00

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

$49.50

$37.00

$37.00

UF-10C

UF10XC

UF-40C

UF-100C

UF-200C

UF-300C

UF-1000C

UF-1000WC

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

8

11520

9600

9600

9600

9600

4608

4608

4608

$565

$470

$470

$470

$470

$376

$280

$280

Size
Tip

Type Package Pack #
Tip Qty

Pack
Pack
Price Case #

Packs
Case

Tip Qty
Case

Case
Price
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UNIVERSA
L

LTS

10ul

200ul

1250ul

-

-

-

-

-

-

ER-10

ER-200

ER-1000

each

each

each

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

ER-10P

ER-200P

ER-1000P

12

10

6

12

10

6

$12

$10

$12

Empty Racks

SPECIALIT
Y

Call us at 800-243-3232 or visit Pipette.com to place an order or request a sample.
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10ml Tips for Accupet Pro, Socorex
10ml

10ml

10ml

10ml

S

S

S

S

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

UB100S-BP

UB100S-MR

UB100S-MRS

AB100S-MRS

200

250

250

250

$29.00

$78.00

$88.00

$249.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10ml Tips for Evolution, Biohit, Eppendorf, Labnet
10ml

10ml

10ml

10ml

R

R

R

R

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

UB-10ML

UR-10ML

UR-10MLS

UF-10ML

200

250

250

250

$29.00

$78.00

$88.00

$249.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5ml Tips fit Eppendorf, Biohit, Labnet, Accupet Pro, Socorex 
5ml

5ml

5ml

5ml

Q

Q

Q

Q

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

UBE-5ML

URE-5ML

URE-5MLS

UFE-5ML

250

500

500

500

$22.00

$58.00

$68.00

$288.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5ml Tips fit Evolution, CAPP, Gilson
5ml

5ml

5ml

5ml

P

P

P

P

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

UB-5ML

UR-5ML

UR-5MLS

UF-5ML

250

500

500

500

$22.00

$58.00

$68.00

$288.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Specialty Tips for Biohit and Matrix
1200ul

1200ul

1200ul

1200ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

1250ul

N

N

N

N

O

O

O

O

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

Bulk

Racked

R/Sterile

Filtered

BB-1200

BR-1200

BR-1200S

BF-1200

MB-1250

MR-1250

MR-1250S

MF-1250

1000

576

576

576

1000

576

576

576

$28.50

$27.00

$31.50

$39.50

$28.50

$27.00

$31.50

$39.50

BB-1200C

BR-1200C

BR-1200SC

BF-1200C

MB-1250C

MR-1250C

MR-1250SC

MF-1250C

10

8

8

8

10

8

8

8

10000

4608

4608

4608

10000

4608

4608

4608

$280

$216

$252

$300

$280

$216

$252

$300

LTS  Tips for Rainin LTS Pipettes
20ul

20ul

20ul

20ul

250ul

250ul

250ul

250ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

1000ul

K

K

K

K

L

L

L

L

M

M

M

M

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

Bulk

Reloads

Racked

R/Sterile

LB-20

LE-20

LR-20

LR-20S

LB-250

LE-250

LR-250

LR-250S

LB-1000

LE-1000

LR-1000

LR-1000S

1000

1056

960

960

1000

960

960

960

1000

480

576

576

$15.75

$19.00

$27.50

$30.00

$18.00

$18.00

$27.50

$30.00

$30.00

$14.00

$22.00

$23.50

LB-20C

LE-20C

LR-20C

LR-20SC

LB-250C

LE-250C

LR-250C

LR-250SC

LB-1000C

LE-1000C

LR-1000C

LR-1000SC

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

10000

10560

9600

9600

10000

9600

9600

9600

10000

4800

4608

4608

$148

$170

$260

$290

$180

$170

$260

$290

$290

$135

$168

$179

LTS Filter Tips for Rainin LTS Pipettes

20ul

250ul

1000ul

K

L

M

Filtered

Filtered

Filtered

LF-20

LF-250

LF-1000

960

960

576

$49.50

$49.50

$45.00

LF-20C

LF-250C

LF-1000C

10

10

8

9600

9600

4608

$470

$470

$345

Size
Tip

Type Package Pack #
Tip Qty

Pack
Pack
Price Case #

Packs
Case

Tip Qty
Case

Case
Price

* Tips not shown to scale 
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Tip Type A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

Pipettor Brand Pipettor Model

Accupettm

Biohittm

Brandtm

CAPPtm

Eppendorftm 

Gilsontm 

Hamiltontm

Labnettm

Nichiryotm

Rainintm

Socorextm

Thermotm

Thermotm/Matrixtm

Vistalabtm

VWRTM

Fit Chart

Accupet Protm

Evolutiontm

Elinetm

Epettm

mLinetm

Prolinetm

Picustm

Transferpettetm

Electronic

Aero (Ecopipette)tm

Bravotm

Maestrotm

Electronic

Referencetm

Researchtm

Research Protm

Pipetmantm

Neotm

Ultratm

Concepttm

Softgriptm

Labpettetm

Biopette E Electronicstm

EXtm

Nichipettm

L, XLS, E (LTS Shaft)tm

Classictm

E & EDPtm (standard shaft)

Acura 825tm

Calibratm

Finnpipette Focustm

Finnpipette Novustm

Finnpipette Digitaltm

Impact 2tm

Ovationtm

Ovation Electronictm

MLAtm

Manual

Electronic

S


122ºC
15PSI

Request a sample or order a pack of Pipette.com Brand tips today and join the real 
Tip Value Revolution - We promise to exceed all your expectations!
Call us at 800-243-3232 or visit Pipette.com to place an order or request a sample.

* requires Type A Nozzle Vistalab #9057-1016 100-1000ul, 201-1000ulFor the latest chart visit our website www.pipette.com
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